
  
                                                        

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Jun'23 

Date Day All the dates are tentative and Subject to change, if necessary Remarks 

Date Day Particulars Remarks 

01-06-2023 Thursday     

02-06-2023 Friday     

03-06-2023 Saturday     

04-06-2023 Sunday     

05-06-2023 Monday    

06-06-2023 Tuesday     

07-06-2023 Wednesday    

08-06-2023 Thursday     

09-06-2023 Friday     

10-06-2023 Saturday    

11-06-2023 Sunday     

12-06-2023 Monday    

13-06-2023 Tuesday     

14-06-2023 Wednesday  School reopens    

15-06-2023 Thursday     

16-06-2023 Friday     

17-06-2023 Saturday    

18-06-2023 Sunday     

19-06-2023 Monday     

20-06-2023 Tuesday     

21-06-2023 Wednesday International Yoga Day   

22-06-2023 Thursday     

23-06-2023 Friday School Council election     

24-06-2023 Saturday    

25-06-2023 Sunday     

26-06-2023 Monday International Day against Drug Abuse   

27-06-2023 Tuesday     

28-06-2023 Wednesday     

29-06-2023 Thursday Bakrid   

30-06-2023 Friday     



  
                                                        

 
 
 
 
 

Jul'23 

Date Day All the dates are tentative and Subject to change, if necessary Remarks 

Date Day Particulars Remarks 

01-07-2023 Saturday    

02-07-2023 Sunday     

03-07-2023 Monday     

04-07-2023 Tuesday     

05-07-2023 Wednesday     

06-07-2023 Thursday     

07-07-2023 Friday Investiture Ceremony   

08-07-2023 Saturday    

09-07-2023 Sunday     

10-07-2023 Monday     

11-07-2023 Tuesday     

12-07-2023 Wednesday     

13-07-2023 Thursday Guru Poornima   

14-07-2023 Friday     

15-07-2023 Saturday Kamaraj Birthday   

16-07-2023 Sunday     

17-07-2023 Monday     

18-07-2023 Tuesday     

19-07-2023 Wednesday PT1 - Gr 1 to Gr 7, KG    

20-07-2023 Thursday     

21-07-2023 Friday     

22-07-2023 Saturday Working Day   

23-07-2023 Sunday     

24-07-2023 Monday     

25-07-2023 Tuesday     

26-07-2023 Wednesday Kargil Vijay Diwas   

27-07-2023 Thursday     

28-07-2023 Friday     

29-07-2023 Saturday Muharram   

30-07-2023 Sunday     

31-07-2023 Monday     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  
                                                        

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Aug'23 

Date Day All the dates are tentative and Subject to change, if necessary Remarks 

Date Day Particulars Remarks 

01-08-2023 Tuesday     

02-08-2023 Wednesday     

03-08-2023 Thursday     

04-08-2023 Friday    

05-08-2023 Saturday PTM   

06-08-2023 Sunday Nagasaki Day   

07-08-2023 Monday     

08-08-2023 Tuesday     

09-08-2023 Wednesday     

10-08-2023 Thursday     

11-08-2023 Friday     

12-08-2023 Saturday     

13-08-2023 Sunday     

14-08-2023 Monday     

15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day    

16-08-2023 Wednesday     

17-08-2023 Thursday     

18-08-2023 Friday     

19-08-2023 Saturday     

20-08-2023 Sunday     

21-08-2023 Monday     

22-08-2023 Tuesday     

23-08-2023 Wednesday     

24-08-2023 Thursday    

25-08-2023 Friday     

26-08-2023 Saturday     

27-08-2023 Sunday     

28-08-2023 Monday     

29-08-2023 Tuesday National Sports Day   

30-08-2023 Wednesday     

31-08-2023 Thursday     



  
                                                        

 
 

Sep'23 

Date Day All the dates are tentative and Subject to change, if necessary Remarks 

Date Day Particulars Remarks 

01-09-2023 Friday National Nutrition Week   

02-09-2023 Saturday     

03-09-2023 Sunday     

04-09-2023 Monday PT2 - Gr 1 to 7, KG Worksheet 2   

05-09-2023 Tuesday     

06-09-2023 Wednesday Krishna Jayanthi   

07-09-2023 Thursday     

08-09-2023 Friday     

09-09-2023 Saturday    

10-09-2023 Sunday     

11-09-2023 Monday     

12-09-2023 Tuesday     

13-09-2023 Wednesday     

14-09-2023 Thursday Hindi Diwas   

15-09-2023 Friday     

16-09-2023 Saturday    

17-09-2023 Sunday Vinayagar Chaturthi   

18-09-2023 Monday     

19-09-2023 Tuesday     

20-09-2023 Wednesday     

21-09-2023 Thursday     

22-09-2023 Friday    

23-09-2023 Saturday PTM   

24-09-2023 Sunday     

25-09-2023 Monday     

26-09-2023 Tuesday     

27-09-2023 Wednesday     

28-09-2023 Thursday Milad Un Nabi   

29-09-2023 Friday     

30-09-2023 Saturday Holiday    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  
                                                        

 
 

Oct'23 

Date Day All the dates are tentative and Subject to change, if necessary Remarks 

Date Day Particulars Remarks 

01-10-2023 Sunday     

02-10-2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti   

03-10-2023 Tuesday     

04-10-2023 Wednesday     

05-10-2023 Thursday     

06-10-2023 Friday    

07-10-2023 Saturday    

08-10-2023 Sunday     

09-10-2023 Monday    

10-10-2023 Tuesday World Mental Health Day   

11-10-2023 Wednesday     

12-10-2023 Thursday     

13-10-2023 Friday     

14-10-2023 Saturday    

15-10-2023 Sunday     

16-10-2023 Monday     

17-10-2023 Tuesday     

18-10-2023 Wednesday     

19-10-2023 Thursday     

20-10-2023 Friday    

21-10-2023 Saturday    

22-10-2023 Sunday     

23-10-2023 Monday Mahanavami   

24-10-2023 Tuesday Dussehra, UN Day   

25-10-2023 Wednesday     

26-10-2023 Thursday     

27-10-2023 Friday     

28-10-2023 Saturday  PTM   

29-10-2023 Sunday     

30-10-2023 Monday Vigilance Week   

31-10-2023 Tuesday     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  
                                                        

 
 
 

Nov'23 

Date Day All the dates are tentative and Subject to change, if necessary Remarks 

Date Day Particulars Remarks 

01-11-2023 Wednesday Half Yearly (Gr 1 to 7), KG Worksheet 3   

02-11-2023 Thursday     

03-11-2023 Friday     

04-11-2023 Saturday    

05-11-2023 Sunday     

06-11-2023 Monday    

07-11-2023 Tuesday     

08-11-2023 Wednesday     

09-11-2023 Thursday     

10-11-2023 Friday     

11-11-2023 Saturday Holiday, National Educational Day   

12-11-2023 Sunday Diwali    

13-11-2023 Monday     

14-11-2023 Tuesday Children's Day   

15-11-2023 Wednesday     

16-11-2023 Thursday     

17-11-2023 Friday     

18-11-2023 Saturday    

19-11-2023 Sunday     

20-11-2023 Monday     

21-11-2023 Tuesday     

22-11-2023 Wednesday     

23-11-2023 Thursday     

24-11-2023 Friday     

25-11-2023 Saturday    

26-11-2023 Sunday Constitution Day   

27-11-2023 Monday     

28-11-2023 Tuesday     

29-11-2023 Wednesday     

30-11-2023 Thursday     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  
                                                        

 
 
 
 

Dec'23 

Date Day All the dates are tentative and Subject to change, if necessary Remarks 

Date Day Particulars Remarks 

01-12-2023 Friday    

02-12-2023 Saturday Holiday   

03-12-2023 Sunday World Disable Day   

04-12-2023 Monday     

05-12-2023 Tuesday     

06-12-2023 Wednesday     

07-12-2023 Thursday     

08-12-2023 Friday     

09-12-2023 Saturday Working Day   

10-12-2023 Sunday World Human Rights Day   

11-12-2023 Monday     

12-12-2023 Tuesday     

13-12-2023 Wednesday PT3 (Gr 1 to 7),KG Worksheet 4   

14-12-2023 Thursday     

15-12-2023 Friday     

16-12-2023 Saturday Working Day   

17-12-2023 Sunday     

18-12-2023 Monday     

19-12-2023 Tuesday     

20-12-2023 Wednesday     

21-12-2023 Thursday     

22-12-2023 Friday     

23-12-2023 Saturday Working Day, School Closes for X'Mas, X'Mas Celebration   

24-12-2023 Sunday     

25-12-2023 Monday Christmas    

26-12-2023 Tuesday     

27-12-2023 Wednesday     

28-12-2023 Thursday     

29-12-2023 Friday     

30-12-2023 Saturday     

31-12-2023 Sunday     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  
                                                        

 
 
 
 

Jan'24 

Date Day All the dates are tentative and Subject to change, if necessary Remarks 

Date Day Particulars Remarks 

01-01-2024 Monday     

02-01-2024 Tuesday School Reopens after X'Mas   

03-01-2024 Wednesday     

04-01-2024 Thursday     

05-01-2024 Friday     

06-01-2024 Saturday PTM   

07-01-2024 Sunday     

08-01-2024 Monday     

09-01-2024 Tuesday     

10-01-2024 Wednesday     

11-01-2024 Thursday     

12-01-2024 Friday Vivekananda Jayanti   

13-01-2024 Saturday     

14-01-2024 Sunday Pongal   

15-01-2024 Monday Thiruvalluvar Day   

16-01-2024 Tuesday     

17-01-2024 Wednesday    

18-01-2024 Thursday     

19-01-2024 Friday Art & Craft Exhibition, Vocational Subjects Day   

20-01-2024 Saturday Working Day   

21-01-2024 Sunday     

22-01-2024 Monday     

23-01-2024 Tuesday National Handwriting Day   

24-01-2024 Wednesday     

25-01-2024 Thursday     

26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day    

27-01-2024 Saturday     

28-01-2024 Sunday     

29-01-2024 Monday PT4 (Gr 1 to 7),KG Worksheet 5   

30-01-2024 Tuesday Martyrs Day   

31-01-2024 Wednesday     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  
                                                        

 
 

Feb'24 

Date Day All the dates are tentative and Subject to change, if necessary Remarks 

Date Day Particulars Remarks 

01-02-2024 Thursday     

02-02-2024 Friday     

03-02-2024 Saturday     

04-02-2024 Sunday     

05-02-2024 Monday    

06-02-2024 Tuesday     

07-02-2024 Wednesday     

08-02-2024 Thursday     

09-02-2024 Friday     

10-02-2024 Saturday     

11-02-2024 Sunday     

12-02-2024 Monday     

13-02-2024 Tuesday     

14-02-2024 Wednesday     

15-02-2024 Thursday     

16-02-2024 Friday Merit Day   

17-02-2024 Saturday PTM   

18-02-2024 Sunday     

19-02-2024 Monday     

20-02-2024 Tuesday     

21-02-2024 Wednesday     

22-02-2024 Thursday     

23-02-2024 Friday Portions of Gr 1 to 7 & KG Completion   

24-02-2024 Saturday     

25-02-2024 Sunday     

26-02-2024 Monday     

27-02-2024 Tuesday World Sustainable Energy Day   

28-02-2024 Wednesday National Science Day   

29-02-2024 Thursday     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  
                                                        

 
 
 
 

Mar'24 

Date Day All the dates are tentative and Subject to change, if necessary Remarks 

Date Day Particulars Remarks 

01-03-2024 Friday     

02-03-2024 Saturday     

03-03-2024 Sunday     

04-03-2024 Monday     

05-03-2024 Tuesday     

06-03-2024 Wednesday     

07-03-2024 Thursday     

08-03-2024 Friday     

09-03-2024 Saturday     

10-03-2024 Sunday     

11-03-2024 Monday Annual Examination Gr 1 to 7, KG Worksheet 6   

12-03-2024 Tuesday     

13-03-2024 Wednesday     

14-03-2024 Thursday     

15-03-2024 Friday     

16-03-2024 Saturday     

17-03-2024 Sunday     

18-03-2024 Monday     

19-03-2024 Tuesday     

20-03-2024 Wednesday     

21-03-2024 Thursday     

22-03-2024 Friday     

23-03-2024 Saturday World Water Day   

24-03-2024 Sunday     

25-03-2024 Monday     

26-03-2024 Tuesday     

27-03-2024 Wednesday     

28-03-2024 Thursday     

29-03-2024 Friday     

30-03-2024 Saturday  Result    

31-03-2024 Sunday     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  
                                                        

 
 
 
 

Apr'24 

Date Day All the dates are tentative and Subject to change, if necessary Remarks 

Date Day Particulars Remarks 

01-04-2024 Monday     

02-04-2024 Tuesday     

03-04-2024 Wednesday     

04-04-2024 Thursday     

05-04-2024 Friday     

06-04-2024 Saturday     

07-04-2024 Sunday     

08-04-2024 Monday     

09-04-2024 Tuesday     

10-04-2024 Wednesday     

11-04-2024 Thursday     

12-04-2024 Friday     

13-04-2024 Saturday     

14-04-2024 Sunday     

15-04-2024 Monday     

16-04-2024 Tuesday     

17-04-2024 Wednesday     

18-04-2024 Thursday     

19-04-2024 Friday     

20-04-2024 Saturday     

21-04-2024 Sunday     

22-04-2024 Monday     

23-04-2024 Tuesday     

24-04-2024 Wednesday     

25-04-2024 Thursday     

26-04-2024 Friday     

27-04-2024 Saturday     

28-04-2024 Sunday     

29-04-2024 Monday     

30-04-2024 Tuesday     

 


